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CEF Energy 

Contact points of Member States for the Agreement 
on the submission of proposals (Application form section A.2.3) 

according to Article 11.6 of the CEF Regulation 
 

Privacy statement  
 
 

Country Contact person E-mail Address 

Austria 

Eva Jungmeir 

Maria Irene Pfeffer 

Katharina Pepper 

 

eva.jungmeir@bmk.gv.at 
 

Maria-Irene.PFEFFER@bmeia.gv.at  

Katharina.Pepper@bmk.gv.at  

Abt-VI-11@bmk.gv.at 

Belgium Jan Hensmans jan.hensmans@economie.fgov.be 

Bulgaria 

 

Henri Donchev  

 

 

a.donchev@me.government.bg  

 

Czechia 

Stanislav Brejcha 

Jiří Havel 

Lenka Tomanova 

 

brejcha@mpo.cz 

havelj@mpo.cz 

tomanova@mpo.cz 
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Croatia 

Vjekoslav Jukic 

Boris Maksijan 

Zeljko.Krevzelj 

vjekoslav.jukic@mingor.hr 

Boris.Maksijan@mzoe.hr 

Zeljko.Krevzelj@mvep.hr 

Cyprus 
Theodora Antoniou     

 
Maria Athanasiadou             

tantoniou@meci.gov.cy 
mathanasiadou@meci.gov.cy 

 

Denmark 

Per Stokholm 
 

Nikolaj Lomholt Svensson 
 

Lise Weis 
Anders Højgaard 

Kristensen 

pst@ens.dk 

nilos@kefm.dk  

lwe@ens.dk 

ahk@ens.dk  

Estonia 

 

 

Anu Eslas 

Kristiina Tammeraid 

Liis Kilk 

 

anu.eslas@mkm.ee 
 

Kristiina.tammeraid@mkm.ee 

Liis.Kilk@mkm.ee 
 

 

Finland 

Tatu Pahkala 

Petteri Kuuva 

Maria Kekki  

tatu.pahkala@tem.fi 

petteri.kuuva@tem.fi 

Maria.Kekki@tem.fi 

France 

Etienne Denieul 

Samir El Kanbi 

Florian Leduc  

Fabrice Candia  

Vincent Lesage  

Etienne.denieul@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

samir.el-kanbi@developpement-durable.gouv.fr  

florian.leduc@developpement-durable.gouv.fr  

fabrice.candia@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

vincent.lesage@developpement-durable.gouv.fr  
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Julian Viau  

Camille Silliau 

julien.viau@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

camille.silliau@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

 

 

 

 

Germany 

 

Tabea Winnemoeller 

Unit IIIC1 (General issues 

and planning of the 

electricity grids, grid 

expansion )  

Unit IIA4 (Gas and Oil 

Markets, Crisis Prevention) 

tabea.winnemoeller@bmwk.bund.de 

BUERO-IIIC1@bmwi.bund.de 

 

BUERO-IIA4@bmwi.bund.de 

 

Greece 

Gianna Nikou 

Panos Massaras 

Georgios Logothetis 

Vassiliki Pachi 

Christos Syriopoulos 

Eleftherios Psaroudakis 

Kalliopi Sassani 

Antonopoulos Alexandros 

NikouG@prv.ypeka.gr 

MassarasP@prv.ypeka.gr 

glogothetis@mnec.gr 

vpahi@mnec.gr 

c.syriopoulos@rp-grece.be 

epsaroudakis@mnec.gr 

psassani@mnec.gr 

antonopoulos@mnec.gr 
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Hungary 
Katalin Palszabo 

Ádám Szentpali-Toth  

katalin.palszabo@itm.gov.hu  

adam.szentpali-toth@tim.gov.hu  

Ireland 

Caoimhin Smith 

Roisin Garland 

Mark Willis  

 

 

Caoimhin.smith@dccae.gov.ie 

Roisin.garland@dccae.gov.ie 

Mark.Willis@dccae.gov.ie 

 

 
 

Italy 

Isabella Moscato 

Wolfang D’Innocenzo 

Francesca Di Macco  

 

isabella.moscato@mise.gov.it 

wolfgang.dinnocenzo@mise.gov.it 

francesca.dimacco@mise.gov.it 

 

Latvia 

Daira Armane 

Maria Zjurikova 

Agnese Lickrastina 

 

Daira.Armane@em.gov.lv 

Marija.Zjurikova@em.gov.lv 

Agnese.Lickrastina@em.gov.lv 

 

Lithuania 

Karolis Svaikauskas 

Gediminas Karalius 

Justina Ratkeviciute 

Sandra Vainute 

Karolis.Svaikauskas@enmin.lt 

Gediminas.Karalius@enmin.lt 

Justina.Ratkeviciute@enmin.lt 

Sandra.Vainute@eu.mfa.lt 
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Luxembourg Guy Lentz guy.lentz@mae.etat.lu 

Malta 

    
    Joseph Caruana  

      Vanessa Christine   

Terence Borg  

Brian Borg  

Michael Joseph Bonanno 

 

 

 

 

 

 
joseph.f.caruana@gov.mt 

vanessa-christine.demanuele@gov.mt 

terence.borg.1@gov.mt  

brian.a.borg@gov.mt 

michael-joseph.bonanno@gov.mt 
 

 

 

 

Netherlands Sylvia Simonova S.Simonova@minez.nl 

Poland 

 

Radoslaw Sobczak 

Radoslawa Bociek 

Waldemer Lagoda              
Marius Kawnik  

Witold Gruszczynski 

Malwina Dawid 
JanulekKoszerny 

 

radoslaw.sobczak@klimat.gov.pl 

radoslawa.bociek@klimat.gov.pl 

waldemar.lagoda@klimat.gov.pl 

mariusz.kawnik@msz.gov.pl   

witold.gruszczynski@klimat.gov.pl 

malwina.koszerny@klimat.gov.pl 

dawid.janulek@klimat.gov.pl 
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Portugal 
Manuela Seixas Fonseca 

Carlos Oliveira 

manuela.fonseca@dgeg.pt 

jm@reper-portugal.be 

carlos.oliveira@dgeg.gov.pt; 

Romania 

Ana Badaru                                              

Andreea Mihakache 

Monica Pana 

Adelina Pafitis 

Irina Radu 

Adrian Barbu 

Mariana Svestun  

Marian Gogonea                  

Anca Dobrica  

 

 

 

 

ana.badarau@energie.gov.ro 

andreea.mihalache@energie.gov.ro 

monica.pana@mfe.gov.ro 

adelina.pafitis@mfe.gov.ro 

irina.radu@mfe.gov.ro 

                                       adrian.barbu@mfe.gov.ro 

                                       mariana.svestun@mfe.gov.ro  

marian.gogonea@energie.gov.ro 

anca.dobrica@energie.gov.ro 

 

 

 

Slovakia 
Radovan Macuga 

Marian Nicz 

Radovan.macuga@mzv.sk 

Marian.Nicz@mhsr.sk 
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Marian Husarik  marian.husarik@mhsr.sk 

Slovenia Tina Sersen marko.cerar@gov.si  

Spain Enrique Nuñez Puch 
enpuch@miteco.es 

 

Sweden 
August Pettersson 

David Freed  

august.pettersson@regeringskansliet.se  

david.freed@regeringskansliet.se  
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